
Coaching Season Worksheet 2025-2026
Sport/Activity School Season Coach Stipend

HIGH SCHOOL
Head Golf High School
Assistant Golf High School
Head Cross Country High School
Assistant Cross Country High School
Assistant Cross Country High School
Head Volleyball High School
Assistant Volleyball High School
Assistant Volleyball High School
Head Football High School
Assistant Football High School
Assistant Football High School
Assistant Football High School
Assistant Football High School
Assistant Football High School
Head Boys Soccer High School
Boys Soccer High School
Head Girls Soccer High School
Girls Soccer High School
Head Fall Cheerleading High School
Assistant Fall Cheerleading HIgh School
Head Speech & Debate High School
Assistant Speech & Debate High School
Head Girls Basketball High School
Assistant Girls Basketball High School
Assistant Girls Basketball High School
Assistant Girls Basketball High School
Head Boys Basketball High School
Assistant Boys Basketball High School
Assistant Boys Basketball High School
Assistant Boys Basketball High School
Head Wrestling High School
Assistant Wrestling High School
Head Girls Wrestling High School
Girls Assistant Wrestling High School
Head Winter Cheerleading High School
Assistant Winter Cheerleading High School
Assistant Winter Cheerleading High School
Head Track High School
Assistant Track High School
Assistant Track High School
Assistant Track High School

Aaron McLean
Brian Harrell
Roy McNabb

Ross DeRoche
Michele Calftail

Sherman RedTomaHawk
Jessie Salway

Taylee RidesAtTheDoor
Shance Hall
Evan Deboo

Justin Aimsback
Robert Miller

Greg Klauk
Monty Lucke $2,147.00

Katie McDonald
Shawnee Skunkcap

Masala Prellwitz

Leo Bullchild
Tamara Guardipee

Ross DeRoche
Brian Harrell
Darrel Fish

Maurice RedHorn
Aaron McLean

Maurice St.Goddard
Casey McDonald
Marlin Wippert

Eugene Matt
Joslyn Rutherford
Jennifer Salisbury

Shawnee Skunkcap
Katie McDonald

Robert Miller
Ross DeRoche
Leo Bullchild
Roy McNabb

$3,158.00

$3,530.00

$3,096.00

$3,313.00

$3,963.00

$3,220.00

$3,578.00

$4,334.00

$3,158.00

$3,158.00

$4,344.00

$2,539.00

$2,642.00
$2,270.00

$2,436.00
$2,064.00

$2,105.00
$2,105.00
$2,890.00

$2,394.00

$3,509.00
$2,456.00
$2,456.00
$2,456.00

$3,371.00
$2,841.00
$2,456.00

$2,766.00

$2,105.00

$2,436.00
$2,642.00

$2,208.00
$2,642.00
$2,436.00

Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

$3,313.00
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Sport/Activity School Season Coach Stipend

Assistant Track-Pole Vault High School
Head Softball High School
Assistant Softball High School
Assistant Softball High School
Assistant Softball High School
Head Boys Baseball High School
Assistant Boys Baseball High School
Assistant Boys Baseball High School
Assistant Boys Baseball High School
Band Director High School
Choir Director High School
Special Olympics High School
Concession Sponsor High School

Athletic Coor. Middle School
Football Middle School
Football Middle School
Football Middle School
Football Middle School
Football Middle School
Football Middle School
Girls Basketball Middle School
Girls Basketball Middle School
Girls Basketball Middle School
Girls Basketball Middle School
6th Girls Basketball Middle School
6th Girls Basketball Middle School
Cross Country Middle School
Cross Country Middle School
6th Boys Basketball Middle School
6th Boys Basketball Middle School
Boys Basketball Middle School
Boys Basketball Middle School
Boys Basketball Middle School
Boys Basketball Middle School
Volleyball Middle School
Volleyball Middle School
Volleyball Middle School
Volleyball Middle School
6th Volleyball Middle School
6th Volleyball Middle School
Wrestling Middle School

Brian Harrell
Carter Gallineaux

Mistee RidesAtTheDoor

Francis LazyBoy
Javiar Bustos

Iliff Scotty Kipp Jr.

Steven Gallineaux
Emmitt Augare

Marci Burd
Javier Bustos

Arthur Westwolf
Tyler Running Crane

Waverly Shawl
Wakiyawin Shawl

Maurice St.Goddard
Arthur Westwolf
Francis Lazy Boy
Aaron McLean

Naython ManyHides
Tyler Running Crane

Arthur Westwolf
Jessie Salway

Delora Bearchild
Cara Guardipee

Casey McDonald

$2,105.00

$2,539.00

$2,147.00
$2,105.00

$980.00

$1,073.00

$1,053.00

$1,135.00

$1,152.00
$894.00
$1,176.00
$1,135.00

$1,104.00
$1,053.00
$877.00
$877.00
$920.00
$877.00

$1,058.00

$3,158.00

$3,220.00

Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant

Middle School

$877.00

$1,104.00

$1,053.00

$1,104.00
$1,176.00

Cara Guardipee
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Wrestling Middle School
Wrestling Middle School
6th/7th/8th Track Middle School
6th/7th/8th Track Middle School
6th/7th/8th Track Middle School
6th/7th/8th Track Middle School
6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School
6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School
6th/7th/8th Softball Middle School
Golf Middle School
Golf Middle School
Band Director Middle School
Choir Director Middle School

Athletic Coor. Napi Elementary
Cross Country Napi Elementary
Cross Country Napi Elementary
Cross Country Napi Elementary
4th/5th Football Napi Elementary
4th/5th Football Napi Elementary
4th/5th Football Napi Elementary
4th/5th Football Napi Elementary
4th/5th Football Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Volleyball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Girls Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Boys Basketball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Softball Napi Elementary

Daniel LaForge
Marlin Wippert

Arthur Westwolf
Wakiyawin Shawl

Beth Augare

Brittany Wolftail
Jeni HeavyRunner

Travis Blue
Aaron McLean

Sissy Wells
Michaeleah Birdrattler

David OldChief
Tommy HeavyRunner

Rick Hoyt
Ryan Hoyt

Naython ManyHides

Delora Bearchild
Shayanna Campbell

Sissy Wells
Kim BirdRattler

Sierra Pays
Michaeleah Birdrattler

Arthur Westwolf
Mishayla CalfBossRibs

Daryl Croff
Marci Burd

Shayanna Campbell
Michaeleah Birdrattler

Ronald Ingraham
Tommy HeavyRunner

Michaeleah Birdrattler
Naython ManyHides

Ryan Hoyt

$894.00
$877.00
$920.00
$920.00
$877.00

$877.00
$877.00

$980.00
$920.00

$612.00
$612.00
$612.00
$660.00
$642.00
$612.00
$612.00

$708.00
$612.00
$684.00
$738.00
$612.00
$624.00
$768.00
$612.00
$612.00
$642.00
$612.00
$624.00
$624.00
$642.00
$684.00
$624.00

$624.00

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant

Napi Elementary
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4th/5th Softball Napi Elementary
4th/5th Track Napi Elementary
4th/5th Track Napi Elementary
4th/5th Track Napi Elementary

Flag Football Babb
Volleyball Babb
Boys Basketball Babb
Girls Basketball Babb
Track Babb

Rick Hoyt
Amber StillSmoking

Delora Bearchild
Raqual Vaile

$642.00
$642.00
$708.00
$642.00

Babb Elementary


