Coach	ning Season	Worksheet 2	2025-2026	
Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
		SH SCHOOL		
Head Golf	High School		Aaron McLean	\$3,158.00
Assistant Golf	High School		Brian Harrell	\$2,539.00
Head Cross Country	High School		Roy McNabb	\$3,530.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School		Ross DeRoche	\$2,642.00
Assistant Cross Country	High School		Michele Calftail	\$2,270.00
Head Volleyball	High School		Sherman RedTomaHawk	\$3,096.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School		Jessie Salway	\$2,436.00
Assistant Volleyball	High School		Taylee RidesAtTheDoor	\$2,064.00
Head Football	High School		Shance Hall	\$3,313.00
Assistant Football	High School		Evan Deboo	\$2,105.00
Assistant Football	High School		Justin Aimsback	\$2,105.00
Assistant Football	High School		Robert Miller	\$2,890.00
Assistant Football	High School		Vacant	
Assistant Football	High School		Vacant	
Head Boys Soccer	High School		Greg Klauk	\$3,313.00
Boys Soccer	High School		Monty Lucke	\$2,147.00
Head Girls Soccer	High School		Vacant	
Girls Soccer	High School		Vacant	
Head Fall Cheerleading	High School		Katie McDonald	\$3,963.00
Assistant Fall Cheerleading	High School		Shawnee Skunkcap	\$2,394.00
Head Speech & Debate	High School		Masala Prellwitz	\$3,220.00
Assistant Speech & Debate	High School		Vacant	
Head Girls Basketball	High School		Leo Bullchild	\$3,509.00
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School		Tamara Guardipee	\$2,456.00
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School		Ross DeRoche	\$2,456.00
Assistant Girls Basketball	High School		Brian Harrell	\$2,456.00
Head Boys Basketball	High School		Darrel Fish	\$3,578.00
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School		Maurice RedHorn	\$3,371.00
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School		Aaron McLean	\$2,841.00
Assistant Boys Basketball	High School		Maurice St.Goddard	\$2,456.00
Head Wrestling	High School		Casey McDonald	\$4,334.00
Assistant Wrestling	High School		Marlin Wippert	\$2,766.00
Head Girls Wrestling	High School		Eugene Matt	\$3,158.00
Girls Assistant Wrestling	High School		Joslyn Rutherford	\$2,105.00
Head Winter Cheerleading	High School		Jennifer Salisbury	\$3,158.00
Assistant Winter Cheerleading	High School		Shawnee Skunkcap	\$2,436.00
Assistant Winter Cheerleading	High School		Katie McDonald	\$2,642.00
Head Track	High School		Robert Miller	\$4,344.00
Assistant Track	High School		Ross DeRoche	\$2,208.00
Assistant Track	High School		Leo Bullchild	\$2,642.00
Assistant Track	High School		Roy McNabb	\$2,436.00

Coa	ching Season	Worksheet 2	2025-2026	
Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
Assistant Track-Pole Vault	High School		Brian Harrell	\$2,105.00
Head Softball	High School		Carter Gallineaux	\$3,158.00
Assistant Softball	High School		Mistee RidesAtTheDoor	\$2,539.00
Assistant Softball	High School		Vacant	
Assistant Softball	High School		Vacant	
Head Boys Baseball	High School		Francis LazyBoy	\$3,220.00
Assistant Boys Baseball	High School		Javiar Bustos	\$2,147.00
Assistant Boys Baseball	High School		Iliff Scotty Kipp Jr.	\$2,105.00
Assistant Boys Baseball	High School		Vacant	
Band Director	High School		Vacant	
Choir Director	High School		Vacant	
Special Olympics	High School		Vacant	
Concession Sponsor	High School		Vacant	
	Mid	dle School		
Athletic Coor.	Middle School		Vacant	
Football	Middle School		Steven Gallineaux	\$980.00
Football	Middle School		Emmitt Augare	\$877.00
Football	Middle School		Vacant	
Football	Middle School		Vacant	
Football	Middle School		Vacant	
Football	Middle School		Vacant	
Girls Basketball	Middle School		Cara Guardipee	\$1,073.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School		Vacant	
Girls Basketball	Middle School		Marci Burd	\$1,053.00
Girls Basketball	Middle School		Javier Bustos	\$1,104.00
6th Girls Basketball	Middle School		Arthur Westwolf	\$1,135.00
6th Girls Basketball	Middle School		Tyler Running Crane	\$1,053.00
Cross Country	Middle School		Waverly Shawl	\$1,152.00
Cross Country	Middle School		Wakiyawin Shawl	\$894.00
6th Boys Basketball	Middle School		Maurice St.Goddard	\$1,176.00
6th Boys Basketball	Middle School		Arthur Westwolf	\$1,135.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School		Francis Lazy Boy	\$1,104.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School		Aaron McLean	\$1,176.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School		Naython ManyHides	\$1,104.00
Boys Basketball	Middle School		Tyler Running Crane	\$1,053.00
Volleyball	Middle School		Arthur Westwolf	\$877.00
Volleyball	Middle School		Jessie Salway	\$877.00
Volleyball	Middle School		Delora Bearchild	\$920.00
Volleyball	Middle School		Cara Guardipee	\$877.00
6th Volleyball	Middle School		Vacant	
6th Volleyball	Middle School		Vacant	
Wrestling	Middle School		Casey McDonald	\$1,058.00

Coa	ching Season	Worksheet :	2025-2026	
Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
Wrestling	Middle School		Daniel LaForge	\$894.00
Wrestling	Middle School		Marlin Wippert	\$877.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School		Arthur Westwolf	\$920.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School		Wakiyawin Shawl	\$920.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School		Beth Augare	\$877.00
6th/7th/8th Track	Middle School		Vacant	
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School		Brittany Wolftail	\$877.00
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School		Jeni HeavyRunner	\$877.00
6th/7th/8th Softball	Middle School		Vacant	
Golf	Middle School		Travis Blue	\$980.00
Golf	Middle School		Aaron McLean	\$920.00
Band Director	Middle School		Vacant	
Choir Director	Middle School		Vacant	
	Napi E	Elementary		
Athletic Coor.	Napi Elementary		Vacant	
Cross Country	Napi Elementary		Sissy Wells	\$612.00
Cross Country	Napi Elementary		Michaeleah Birdrattler	\$612.00
Cross Country	Napi Elementary		David OldChief	\$612.00
4th/5th Football	Napi Elementary		Tommy HeavyRunner	\$660.00
4th/5th Football	Napi Elementary		Rick Hoyt	\$642.00
4th/5th Football	Napi Elementary		Ryan Hoyt	\$612.00
4th/5th Football	Napi Elementary		Naython ManyHides	\$612.00
4th/5th Football	Napi Elementary		Vacant	
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Delora Bearchild	\$708.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Shayanna Campbell	\$612.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Sissy Wells	\$684.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Kim BirdRattler	\$738.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Sierra Pays	\$612.00
4th/5th Volleyball	Napi Elementary		Michaeleah Birdrattler	\$624.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Arthur Westwolf	\$768.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Mishayla CalfBossRibs	\$612.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Daryl Croff	\$612.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Marci Burd	\$642.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Shayanna Campbell	\$612.00
4th/5th Girls Basketball	Napi Elementary		Michaeleah Birdrattler	\$624.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Ronald Ingraham	\$624.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Tommy HeavyRunner	\$642.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Michaeleah Birdrattler	\$684.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Naython ManyHides	\$624.00
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Vacant	
4th/5th Boys Basketball	Napi Elementary		Vacant	
4th/5th Softball	Napi Elementary		Ryan Hoyt	\$624.00

Coaching Season Worksheet 2025-2026				
Sport/Activity	School	Season	Coach	Stipend
4th/5th Softball	Napi Elementary		Rick Hoyt	\$642.00
4th/5th Track	Napi Elementary		Amber StillSmoking	\$642.00
4th/5th Track	Napi Elementary		Delora Bearchild	\$708.00
4th/5th Track	Napi Elementary		Raqual Vaile	\$642.00
	Babb I	Elementary		
Flag Football	Babb			
Volleyball	Babb			
Boys Basketball	Babb			
Girls Basketball	Babb			
Track	Babb			